3/28/2008

minalNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

Location

STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON

ExceptionsLog

Transaction Des

LogIn

Log in attempt failed

Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering

Log In Game Manager
Log In Game Manager
Log In Authorize Big Win
Log In Authorize Big Win
Gaming Manager Authorization
Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled

logidDate
408 3/27/08

40 3/27/08
408 3/27/08
408 3/27/08
408 3/27/08
408 3/28/08
408 3/28/08
408 3/28/08
408 3/28/08
408 3/28/08
408 3/28/08
408 3/28/08

Time

Notes

10:37.26 Start Application

10:39.14 Game Manager |P Address = 192.168.56.15

10:39.18 Game Manager
10:39.26 Wagering Enabled
23:36.20 Game Manager

0:29.43
0:31.45
0:32.25
0:32.29
0:34.46
0:34.50
0:34.57

Game Manager
Authorize Big Win
Authorize Big Win

Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled



