<u>minalNum</u>	Location	<u>Transaction Des</u>	<u>logiDate</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Notes</u>
1024	STANDALON	Log In	408	3/27/08	10:37.26	Start Application
1024	STANDALON	Log in attempt failed	40	3/27/08	10:39.14	Game Manager IP Address = 192.168.56.15
1024	STANDALON	Log In Game Manager	408	3/27/08	10:39.18	Game Manager
1024	STANDALON	Enable Wagering	408	3/27/08	10:39.26	Wagering Enabled
1024	STANDALON	Log In Game Manager	408	3/27/08	23:36.20	Game Manager
1024	STANDALON	Log In Game Manager	408	3/28/08	0:29.43	Game Manager
1024	STANDALON	Log In Authorize Big Win	408	3/28/08	0:31.45	Authorize Big Win
1024	STANDALON	Log In Authorize Big Win	408	3/28/08	0:32.25	Authorize Big Win
1024	STANDALON	Gaming Manager Authorization	408	3/28/08	0:32.29	
1024	STANDALON	Log In Game Manager	408	3/28/08	0:34.46	Game Manager
1024	STANDALON	Wagering Disabled	408	3/28/08	0:34.50	Wagering Disabled
1024	STANDALON	Wagering Disabled	408	3/28/08	0:34.57	Wagering Disabled